KESKI-SUOMEN RESERVIPIIRIEN
MESTARUUSKILPAILUT ILMA-ASEILLA 2019

ILMAPISTOOLI

H Teemu Lahti
Tuukka Eskola
Kari Laitinen
Hannu Rasé&nen
Matti Kunttu
Hannu Palomaki
Teemu Pylkkdnen
Juhani Ohman
Markku Vanhala
Harri Liimatainen

Esa Lehtovirta
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H50 Tuukka Eskola
Harri Liimatainen

Jyrki Krongvist

H60 Hannu Rasanen
Hannu Palomaki
Matti Kunttu
Markku Vanhala
Esa Lehtovirta

Juha Kallio

Juhani Ohman
Kari Lofgren

H70

NP OO MODME WNE

H75 Alpo Tuikka
Antti Weijo
Reijo Hietanen

Risto Marjanen

H80 Erkki Vesamaa

D50 Tarja Sorri

Sirkka Ylisto

NP R~

Pistoolijoukkueet

H 1.

Saarijarven Reservilaiset

Saarijarven Reservildiset
Tikkakosken Reservildiset
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset
Tikkakosken Reservildiset
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset
Petéjaveden Reserviupseerit
Saarijarven Reservildiset
Tikkakosken Reservildiset
Saarijarven Reservildiset
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset
Jyvéaskylan Reserviupseerit

Tikkakosken Reservildiset
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset

Tikkakosken Reservilaiset
Petéjaveden Reserviupseerit
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset
Saarijarven Reservildiset
Jyvaskylan Reserviupseerit

Lievestuoreen Seudun Reservilaiset

Tikkakosken Reservildiset
Jyvaskylan Reserviupseerit

Aanesseudun Reservildiset
Keski Suomen Rauhanturvaajat
Jamsan Reservilaiset
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset

Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset

Jamsan Seudun Reservildiset
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset

(Lahti, Pylkkénen, Vanhala)

2. Tikkakosken Reservildiset (Rasénen, Eskola, Ohman)

Tikkakoski

92
91
91
89
90
90
90
83
91
90
85

91
87
87

89
91
90
83
87
78

84
87

86
86
74
82

85

88
81

3. Jyvéaskylan Seudun Reservildiset 1 (Laitinen, Kunttu, Liimatainen)

H50 1.

Tikkakosken Reservildiset (Rasanen, Eskola, Ohman)

2. Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset 1. (Laitinen, Kunttu, Liimatainen)

ILMAKIVAARI
H 1. Vesa Arpiainen
2. Jari Lehtinen
3. Harri Eranen
H50 1. Jari Lehtinen
2. Jyrki Kronguvist
H60 1. Jukka Salila

H70 1. Kalle Hamalainen

Vaajakosken Reservildiset
Vaajakosken Reservilaiset
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset

Vaajakosken Reservildiset
Jyvaskylan Seudun Reservildiset

Jyvaskylan Reserviupseerit

Konneveden Reservildiset

92
95
86

94
87

89

88

95
90
93
90
83
84
85
94
90
85
79

89
88
86

93
90
84
88
84
81

89
82

81
81
87
74

84

85
73

95
94
80

96
89

88

89

27.1.2019

98
95

88

83

92
86
90
93
94
87
90
83
80
79
93

85
85
41

90
90
89
90
81
83

88
91

85
83
62
78

80

86
86

95
96
90

97
92

91

90

96
94
88
90
93
91
88
89
87
85
88

Napakymppien maaréa

94
89
90
84
85
87
86
90
87
88
85

100 94

95
93

93
89

562
537
536
535
533
532
531
528
521
519
512

351
344
297

361
355
355
345
341
321

351
351

343
335
302

4%
4%

5*
2*

6.11.5

DSQ 85.1

328

345
320

1076
1065
1059

1070
996

572
567
519

385
363

356

350

UPE



